

Name to work— 1
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

1/ Hook:- Construction of road from

Kesadon, Chhapra to Nankul

Under M.M.G.S.

Agency:- Sd. Sarda Yashwantrao At-Ghindra

P.O. - Sewa, Dist. - Jammu

Ag. No. - 19/880/M.M.G.S./2020-21

Date of Work Start - 26-06-2020

Date of Completion - 25-06-2021

As value Const. Cost - Rs 59,85,076.50

Rate quoted 10% Below

1/1) Plv & fixing B.M. Pillar

- do - 2/1

Qty V.T.M. B. 1326, P-1 Sta. ①

1.00 KM. 33298 Rs/KM

@ Rs 33298-84/Hec Rs 33298=

2/1) cleaning & grubbing road

land - do - 2/1

Qty V.T.M. B. 1326, P-1, Sta. ②

51133.76

@ Rs 54433.76/Hec Rs 17897=

3/4) Const. of embankment

with materials obtained

from borrow pits - do -

with load upto 1000m -

Qty V.T.M. B. 1326, P-3 Sta. 3/1

82.870m³ @ Rs 175 = 14502.25

Rs 14170 =

Rs 5,361 =

Attested

15-1-2021

कार्यपालक अभियंता
 ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
 कार्य परमंडल झाड़ा

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				Biff. Rs	Rs 5,365 =
(4/5) Const ⁿ of embankment with materials obtained from borzopils - do - with lead up to 100 m - Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-3 Stk. (ii) 124.50 m ³ @ Rs 135.12/m ³ - Rs 16849 =					
(5/7) Const ⁿ of subgrade and earthen shoulder - do - Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-3 Stk. (i) 1440.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.86/m ³ - Rs 2,54,678 =					
(6/8) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading - 1 - do - E/L Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-5 Stk. (i) 649.00 m ³ @ Rs 2087 = 27/m ³ - Rs 13,52,551 =					
(7/13) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. grading - 1 - do - E/L Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-5 Stk. (i) 75.00 m ³ @ Rs 2087 = 27/m ³ - Rs 1,56,545 =					
(7/34) E/Work in execution for fund ⁿ - do - E/L Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-3 59.596 m ³ @ Rs 294.73/m ³ - Rs 17,565 =					
(8/35) Plv Pcc mas. in exp ⁿ - do - E/L 5.418 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-3 Stk. (i) 5.418 m ³ @ Rs 536.62/m ³ - Rs 2,907.52 = 10.322 m ³ Qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-4 Stk. (i) 9.744 m ³ @ Rs 536.62/m ³ - Rs 5,227.52 =					
Continuation					Rs 10,59,557 =

Att-est-ed

15.1.2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कारा पम्डल झाड़ा

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bill. R	16,59,557 = u
(9/36). pl. p.c.c. & M20 in Subst- -structure - de. - E/I					
35.518 m ³ 17.759 m ³ qty				V.T.M.B. 1326, P-3, sta (3)	
35.410 m ³ qty				V.T.M.B. 1326, P-4, sta (4)	
70.928 m ³				@ R 6519.67/m ³ - R	4,62,427 = u
(10/39) Pl and laying R.C.C. NP3 1000 mm ϕ H.P. - de. - E/I					
				qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-4, sta (5)	
15.00 m				@ R 3633.207/m - R	54498 = u
(10/4) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulders - de.					
				qty V.T.M.B. 1326, P-3, sta (4)	
1440.00 m ³				@ R 176.86/m ³ - R	2,54,678 = u
11/				R	21,76,482 = u
Add 12% G.S.T				(+R)	2,61,178 = u
Add 1% Labour Cont.				(+R)	21,765 = u
				R	24,59,425 = u
less 10% Below as per A/c				(-R)	2,45,943 = u
				R	22,13,482 = u
(Jenmar 08-01-2021 J.C.)					

Continuation

Attest ed.

15-1-2021
कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कारगं प्रमंडल झाड़ा